DATE OF COUNCIL CONSIDERATION:

DEPARTMENT:

CIP

FISCAL NOTE

12/9/2010
Library

SUBJECT: Authorize execution of a construction contract with MUNIZ CONCRETE &
CONTRACTING, INC., Austin, TX, for the Austin History Center Exterior Restoration, (ADA)
Accessible Ramp Addition, in an amount not to exceed $89,389.79.

FINANCIAL INFORMATION
Project Name:

Project Authorization:
Funding Source:
Fund/Department/Unit:

Current Appropriation
Unobligated Balance
Less Outstanding Commitments
Amount of this Action

Remaining Balance

Austin History Center Exterior Restoration
(ADA) Accessible Ramp Addition

Fiscal Year 2010-2011 Capital Budget

1998 GO Bonds / P4

8101-8507-6009

742,224.00
715,463.00
0
89,389.79

626,073.21
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